2007 x-country results

Race No Name

Place Time
Men - Sen/Masters
1 37.58 728
2 38.21 730
3 38.53 729
4 39.09 792
5 39.22 580
6 39.40 791
7 40.01 732
8 4141 799
9 4159 781
10 42.08 790
11 4215 551
12 4233 737
13 43.16 757
14 4329 788
15 4331 778
16 43.38 556
17 4338 577
18 43.40 555
19 4416 552
20 4431 741
21 4432 545
22 4439 995
23 44.48 734
24 45.05 749
25 4509 774
26 4512 501
27 4524 739
28 4527 759
29 4529 968
30 4531 550
31 4537 744
32 4543 978
33 4549 787
34 46.00 760
35 46.04 745
36 46.20 743
37 46.36 747
38 46.54 988
39 47.11 578
40 4720 784
41 47.34 548
42 47.37 733
43 4753 981
44 4758 574
45 48.32 568
46 4837 351
47 4838 770
48 48.46 752
49 4850 573
50 4855 532
51 49.36 967
52 50.17 583
53 50.47 972
54 50.57 350
55 51.01 543
56 51.04 541
57 51.43 571
58 52.08 748
59 52.47 773
60 52.50 785
61 52.57 731
62 53.10 977

ASHTON, Mathew
HOPE Ben

BISHOP Martin
BRISTOW, Owain
MALE, Stephen
KIMBER, Stephen
MERCKEL, Daniel
MCGUIGAN Steve
MAXWELL Marcus
WRIGHT, Tim
ZVEREV, Vasili
FERNANDEZ Paul
COFFEY Matthew
WRIGHT Nigel
HUNN Tony

THORN Jim
THOMPSON, Carl
RICHARDS, Mark
THETFORD, Roger
NEWELL, Les

VAN ZYL, Heine
VAUGHAN Bryan
PRITCHARD, Simon
DUNMORE, Martin
BOLTON James
SHILSTON Stuart
HAMMERSLEY Matt
FAULKNER Louis
GRANT, Richard
PHELPS Andy
MCNEIL Luke
HURMAN, Laurie
CURSON, Mark
PETTS Gareth
COLBECK, Chris
SKILBECK, Richard
GODWIN Peter
HUXLEY Phil
TOWNSEND, Martin
STEWART Jim
MEADOWCROFT lan
PEASEY lan

BAKER Neville
FOWLER Kelvin
WHITEHEAD Carl
WORTHINGTON Michael
ADAMS Kirk
FINNIGAN James
DUNBABIN, Richard
ALl ASGHAR
BRIGGS Robert
DRUMMOND Dave
GREENLAND Thornton
PRITCHARD Glyn
STONER Paul
RUTTER Nick
BRACKETT Paul
NEWHOUSE Richard
BEERLING Michael
WAGSTAFFE Lee
MACHIN Simon
WIGMORE James

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District

Woodford

HALLHARR

White Horse Harriers
Oxford City AC
WSE&HAC

Oxford City AC

White Horse Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Banbury Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers

Oxford City AC

Team S'Hampton
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
Woodstock Harriers
Banbury Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers

White Horse Harriers
Abingdon Amblers

St Edwards

Oxford City AC
Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Reading Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Milton Keynes

Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Kidlington RAC
Woodstock Harriers
Oxford City AC

WSE&H AC

Banbury Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
Banbury Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Unattached

Abingdon Amblers

Cat

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet 40 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet 40 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Senior Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 50 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet 40 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet 50 Men
Vet 40 Men
Senior Men
Vet 50 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet 50 Men
Vet 40 Men
Senior Men
Vet 40 Men
Senior Men
Vet 50 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 60 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 50 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 50 Men
Vet 60 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet 50 Men



63 53.17 736
64 53.27 753
65 53.31 584
66 53.35 982
67 53.42 349
68 53.52 983
69 54.02 353
70 55.01 547
71 55.25 542
72 55.47 969
73 56.59 549
74 56.29 535
75 57.11 538
76 57.14 559
77 58.10 780
78 58.18 540
79 61.45 786
80 62.15 979
81 62.50 986
82 64.49 987

Senior Mens Team
1
2
3
4
Masters Team

© o N o g~ WNBE,

Men - U20

1 44.39 100

Senior/Masters Ladies
1 25.04 286

2 25.21 474
3 26.04 281
4 26.19 251
5 26.42 476
6 27.08 482
7 27.38 244
8 28.30 259
9 28.36 258
10 28.52 254
11 29.23 472
12 29.35 260
13 29.59 610
14 30.21 624
15 30.28 278
16 30.46 627
17 31.01 473
18 31.03 249
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DIXON Kent
WAKEFIELD lan
GRIEVESON Peter
SEARCH, Michael
LANGTON, Richard
BUNCE, Wiz
SMITH Geoff
WORTH John
STEPNEY Pete
GRIMSDALE Paul
REID Pat

BERGER David
COUDRET Jean-Luc
CRIPPS Graham
MADDISON Tony
ROBERTS Dave
OSHEA Jamie
NORRIS Graham
LANGRISH Trevor
FOGG Gordon

Woodstock
Abingdon
Headington
Woodstock B

Headington Road
Runners

Woodstock
Headington (2)
Oxford City
Abingdon Amblers
Banbury Harriers
Woodstock (2)
Abingdon Amblers (2)
Kidlington RAC

RIDLEY David

BRISCOE, Frances
GALBRAITH Tracy
STOKES Rachael
BARKLIE Lauren
GOMM Nicola
KELLING Ros
ELLIOT Rachel
BARNES Helen
BURGE Frances
GOTTWALD Lizzie
MURPHY HAND Carolyn
THORN Hendriette
HUETER, Gwyneth
PITTS Sally
GIBSON Jill
ASHTON, Jeanette
OLIVER Louise
PANK Michelle

Abingdon Amblers
Kidlington RAC

Banbury Harriers
Kidlington RAC

Oxford City AC

Kidlington RAC

Banbury Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers

Oxford City AC
Headington Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
Kidlington RAC
Woodstock Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Kidlington RAC

Kidlington RAC

89

122
126
243

64

122
149
151
185
240
243
282
291

Witney Road Runners

White Horse Harriers
Headington Road Runners
OXTRI

Abingdon Amblers

Witney Road Runners
Banbury Harriers
Alchester RC

Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
Headington Road Runners
Oxford City AC

Witney Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Radley Athletic Club

Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 50 Men
Vet 60 Men
Vet 50 Men
Vet 60 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 50 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Vet 40 Men
Senior Men
Vet 40 Men
Senior Men
Vet 50 Men
Vet 50 Men
Vet 50 Men

Men - Under 20

Senior Women
Vet 35 Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Vet 35 Women
Vet 35 Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Vet 35 Women
Senior Women
Vet 45 Women
Vet 45 Women
Senior Women
Vet 45 Women
Vet 35 Women
Senior Women



19 31.51
20 32.09
21 32.48
22 32.55
23 33.23
24 34.29
25 34.47
26 35.41
27 36.24
28 39.06
29 40.18
30 40.22
31 41.25
32 43.40
33 48.23
34 49.05

246
621
483
822
620
279
688
468
687
256
821
467
457
615
827G
826G

Senior Ladies Team

1
2

Masters Ladies Team

196
197
200

817
807
802
801
819
806
820
812
804
810
808

725
718
722
702
709
711
719

1
2
3
4
Ladies - U20
1 29.16
2 31.43
3 35.26
Ladies - U17
1 20.33
2 20.46
3 22.24
4 23.07
5 23.31
6 23.36
7 24.05
8 24.13
9 24.35
10 26.38
11 32.00
Ul7 Ladies Team
1
2
Men - U17
1 22.49
2 23.02
3 23.17
4 25.20
5 25.47
6 25.56
7 26.32
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MCNAB Jennifer
TURLEY Helen
KNOPP, Ros
OSHEA, Hilary
FISCHER Marie Anne
NEWPORT Sharla
HAINES Susan
MCKENZIE, Roz
BRIGGS suzanne
BUSHNALL Keri
BLATCHFORD Noel
LODOWSKI, Gina
CHICKEN Rachel
HOWARD Judy
SOLE, Kay
MCCABE, Sandra

Headington Road
Runners

Abingdon Amblers

Witney

Headington
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers (2)

CHAUNDY Hayley
TOLMIE Lauren
ROBERTS Hannah

TYERS Sophie
LLOYD Martha
PATRICK Emily
KAFKE Jodie
LORD Alice

LUKE Hayley
ROBERTS Megan
GRAHAM, Jennifer
CROSS, Claire
HEWLETT Jade
CLARKE Jade

Oxford City
Radley AC

TRAINOR Tim
GLASTONBURY Rhys
BOWLES, Robert
COPLEY, Steve
SMITH Sam
BIBBINGS, Jack
MILLER Sam

Oxford City AC

Headington Road Runners

White Horse Harriers
Abingdon Amblers

Headington Road Runners

Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
Woodstock Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
Bicester AC
Abingdon Amblers
Hook Norton Harriers
Hook Norton Harriers

29pts
42pts

35pts
39pts
59pts
9lpts

Oxford City AC
Radley Athletic Club
Radley Athletic Club

Banbury Harriers
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Radley Athletic Club
White Horse Harriers
Oxford City AC
Radley Athletic Club
Radley Athletic Club
Bicester Athletic Club
Witney Road Runners
Oxford City AC

1lpts
19pts

White Horse Harriers
Radley Athletic Club
White Horse Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
St. Edwards School
St. Edwards School
Radley Athletic Club

Senior Women
Vet 45 Women
Vet 35 Women
Vet 55 Women
Vet 45 Women
Senior Women
Vet 45 Women
Vet 35 Women
Vet 45 Women
Senior Women
Vet 55 Women
Vet 35 Women
Senior Women
Vet 45 Women
Vet 65 Women
Vet 55 Women

Women - Under 20
Women - Under 20
Women - Under 20

Women - Under 17
Women - Under 17
Women - Under 17
Women - Under 17
Women - Under 17
Women - Under 17
Women - Under 17
Women - Under 17
Women - Under 17
Women - Under 17
Women - Under 17

Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17



8 27.03
9 27.05
10 27.59
11 29.15
12 30.25
13 30.52

Ul7 Men Team

1
Boys - U15
1 17.37
2 17.59
3 18.12
4 18.49
5 19.37
6 20.09
7 20.26
8 21.02
9 21.10
10 21.19
11 21.48
12 21.59
13 22.00
14 23.11
15 25.57

Ul5 Boys Team

1
Girls - U15
1 18.42
2 20.10
3 21.02
4 21.32
5 21.58
6 22.01
7 22.12
8 23.19
9 23.28
10 23.40
11 23.43
12 24.03
13 24.40
14 27.36
15 28.16
16 30.18
17 30.42
18 31.30

U15 Girls Team
1

a b wN

724
708
706
703
704
723

332
334
320
303
307
305
338
327
308
335
325
326
705
336
310

440
442
441
457
449
413
450
445
443
451
447
456
455
448
412
486
416
431
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PENFOLD, Henry
SMITH Bradley
CASTLE lan
HAMILTON Daniel
HAMILTON Alex
MCCROHON, Joseph

White Horse Harriers

MANNING, Phillippe
FERGUSEN Stuart
SIMPSON, Aaron
JONES, Alex
CADLE Richard
WALTERS David
MORGAN Terry
HARRIS Charles
MINCHIN Mark
GODFREY James
KELLY Sam

CODY James
STAINTHORP Jack
JONES, Alex
LYONS Josh

Radley Athletic Club

HAWTIN Melissa
ANDERSON Danielle
CHIVERS Amy
MORGAN, Tanya
JACKSON Rosie
BRADLEY, Caitlin
SUTHERLAND Jenifer
SMITH, Katherine
BERG, Lizzie
DONALD Rebeka
STANLEY Shona
BRADFORD, Harriet
HICKS, Emily
PARSONS, Alice
COPLEY, Emma
SWEENEY Alexandre
KINGSTON Rosie
MURRAY Lucy

Oxford City AC
Radley AC
Banbury Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Bicester AC

White Horse Harriers
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
White Horse Harriers

25pts

Radley Athletic Club
Radley Athletic Club
Oxford City AC
EHAC

Bicester AC
Abingdon Amblers
Banbury Harriers
St. Edwards School
Bicester AC

Radley Athletic Club
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Abingdon Amblers
Radley Athletic Club
Bicester AC

27pts

Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Banbury Harriers
Radley Athletic Club
Bicester Athletic Club
Radley Athletic Club
Witney Road Runners
Oxford City AC
Radley Athletic Club
Witney Road Runners
Banbury Harriers
Banbury Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers
Bicester Athletic Club
Bicester Athletic Club
Goring & Wallingford

6pts
22pts
29pts
33pts
39pts

Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17
Men - Under 17

Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15
Boys - Under 15

Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15
Girls - Under 15



Girls - U13
1 13.38
2 13.42
3 14.22
4 15.00
5 15.01
6 15.18
7 15.41
8 15.52
9 16.19
10 16.48
11 16.59
12 17.05
13 17.55
14 18.29
15 18.32
16 18.47
17 18.50
18 19.07
19 19.15
20 19.18
21 19.32
22 21.07

U13 Girls Team

1

2

3

4

5

Boys - U13

1 13.41

2 13.54

3 14.12

4 14.27

5 14.34

6 14.49

7 14.53

8 15.01

9 15.04
10 15.10
11 15.14
12 15.30
13 15.33
14 16.58
15 17.01
16 17.17
17 18.10
18 18.27
19 19.07
20 19.34
21 19.40

Ul3 Boys Team

1

49
29
33
10
27
38
39
19
54
51
34
76

53
94
42
20
16
22
14
36
18

217
224
218
226
219
216
205
235
225
202
227
203
206
229
208
212
241
210
209
243
233
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SWORDS, Beth
McMillan Connie
HAWTIN, Lauren
WALKER, Jade

MURPHY-HAND, Bethan

Van Zyl Imogen
Anstice Jessica
Clarke-Jaques Ellie
Booth Katie
BURNS, Eleanor
Bullock Abbie
Sangan Hannah
LORD, Olivia

Eames-Matthews Emily-

Jane

Pull Becky

Price Madeline
Strange Tori
Turner Becky
Smart Lizzie
Wilkins Ellie
Carstairs Emily
Chicken Siobhan

Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC-B
Banbury Harriers

Goring & Wallingford
Abingdon Amblers

Robertson Harry
DUFF, Alistair
BRIDLE, Nicholas A
OHARA, Edward
Handscombe William
MARSHALL, Mattieu
STAINTHORP, Daniel
RHODES, James
Bibby Jo

Beech Joshua
Grant Hamish
Fitchett Matthew
Stepney Owen
Morgan Scott
MINCHIN, James
Smith Oliver

Mills Alex

Pritchard Connor
Downs Tom

Preece Edward
CLINKER, Will

Oxford City AC

Oxford City AC
Banbury Harriers
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Abingdon Amblers
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Goring & Wallingford
Goring & Wallingford
Banbury Harriers
Oxford City AC
White Horse Harriers

Banbury Harriers
Banbury Harriers
Oxford City AC
Goring & Wallingford
Abingdon Amblers
Goring & Wallingford
Abingdon Amblers
Oxford City AC
Bicester AC

8pts
21pts
27pts

36pts
43pts

Oxford City AC
Radley Athletic Club
Oxford City AC
Radley Athletic Club
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Abingdon Amblers
White Horse Harriers
Radley Athletic Club
Abingdon Amblers
Radley Athletic Club
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
Banbury Harriers
Bicester Athletic Club
Goring & Walingford
White Horse Harriers
Goring & Wallingford
Goring & Wallingford
White Horse Harriers
White Horse Harriers

15pts

Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13

Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13
Girls - Under 13

Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13
Boys - Under 13



2

3

4

Girls - Under 11

1 7.33
2 7.38
3 8.20
4 8.24
5 8.37
6 8.41
7 9.26
8  10.35
9  10.36
10 10.44
11 10.47
12 10.55
13 12.40

Boys - Under 11

1 7.18
2 7.31
3 7.33
4 8.30
5 8.39
6 8.42
7 8.55
8 8.56
9 8.57
10 9.05
11 9.06
12 9.19
13 9.20
14 9.24
15 9.25
16 9.26
17 9.39
18 10.00

518
507
519
522
512
503
509
515
508
524
513
510
505

164
175
148
146
137
122
176
185
183
166
149
180
179
154
167
138
181
145
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Radley AC
Abingdon Amblers
White Horse Harriers

HAWTIN, Bethany
Pollock Lucy
CLARK, Elissa E
STANLEY, Beth
Pritchard Tallulah
Stainthorp Rosie
James Rebecca
Strange Charlotte
CADLE, Hollianne
MADDISON, Rosie
NEWMAN, Grace
James Charlotte
Stoner Amy

Tack Joshua

Grant Duncan
AXON, George
Lynch Jasper
STAINTHORP, Joseph
Murphy-Hand Fraser
Grieveson Liam
Bellerby Toby

Froud Tom

WILSON, Fraser
NEWMAN, Scott
Lewis Rhys
Grieveson Nathan
Healey James
WILSON, Alistair
STONER, Jonathan
RICH, Adam

Corfield William

26pts
42pts
66pts

Oxford City AC

St Hughs School
Oxford City AC
Witney Road Runners
Goring & Wallingford
Abingdon Amblers
Buckland School
Goring & Wallingford
Bicester Athletic Club
Woodstock Harriers
Goring & Wallingford
Buckland School
Abingdon Amblers

Oxford City AC
Radley Athletic Club
Goring & Wallingford
Goring & Wallingford
Abingdon Amblers
Abingdon Amblers
Banbury Harriers
White Horse Harriers
White Horse Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Goring & Wallingford
White Horse Harriers
Banbury Harriers
Goring & Wallingford
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers
White Horse Harriers
Buckland School

Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors
Girls - Mini-Minors

Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors
Boys - Mini-Minors



